Filter Papers
• Qualitative Filter Papers are manufac-
tured from 100% alpha cotton cellulose.
• Primarily used for clarifying and removing
precipitates, these papers are ideal for
filtrations that do not require low ash.
• Six types of qualitative papers are
available. Choice of paper is usually

125 100 5A.125
150 100 5A.150
185 100 5A.185
240 100 5A.240
285 100 5A.285
300 100 5A.300
330 100 5A.330
360 100 5A.360
400 100 5A.400
500 100 5A.500
Sheets, size
485 x 560 100 5A.485560
Grade No. 5B
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
55 100 5B.055
70 100 5B.070
90 100 5B.090
110 100 5B.110
125 100 5B.125
150 100 5B.150
185 100 5B.185
240 100 5B.240
285 100 5B.285
300 100 5B.300
330 100 5B.330
360 100 5B.360
400 100 5B.400
500 100 5B.500
Sheets, size
485 x 560 100 5B.485560
Grade No. 5C
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
55 100 5C.055
70 100 5C.070
90 100 5C.090
110 100 5C.110
125 100 5C.125
150 100 5C.150
185 100 5C.185
240 100 5C.240
285 100 5C.285
300 100 5C.300
330 100 5C.330
360 100 5C.360
400 100 5C.400
500 100 5C.500
Sheets, size
485 x 560 100 5C.485560
38
Filter Papers
Quantitative Filter Papers
Ordering Information

[μm]
2S
Silicone treated
cellulose
120 0.26 5
Characteristics
• Silicone treated cellulose paper
• Separate aqueous and non-aqueous phases
of mixtures
• Hydrophobic filters retain aqueous phase while
non-aqueous phase passes through
Comparison Table, see page 41
Ordering Information
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
55 100 2S.055
70 100 2S.070
90 100 2S.090
110 100 2S.110
125 100 2S.125
150 100 2S.150
185 100 2S.185
40
Filter Papers
Qualitative & Quantitative Filter Papers
1) Munktell OOA and OOK are very similar

2S 1PS - 124 616WA 480
41
Grade 204 Grade 201 Grade 202 Grade 205
Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No.
55 204.055 55 201.055 55 202.055 55 205.055
70 204.070 70 201.070 70 202.070 70 205.070
90 204.090 90 201.090 90 202.090 90 205.090
110 204.110 110 201.110 110 202.110 110 205.110
125 204.125 125 201.125 125 202.125 125 205.125
150 204.150 150 201.150 150 202.150 150 205.150
185 204.185 185 201.185 185 202.185 185 205.185
240 204.240 240 201.240 240 202.240 240 205.240
270 204.270 270 201.270 270 202.270 270 205.270
Grade 204F Grade 201F Grade 202F Grade 205F
Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No.
110 204F.110 110 201F.110 110 202F.110 110 205F.110
125 204F.125 125 201F.125 125 202F.125 125 205F.125
150 204F.150 150 201F.150 150 202F.150 150 205F.150
185 204F.185 185 201F.185 185 202F.185 185 205F.185
240 204F.240 240 201F.240 240 202F.240 240 205F.240
320 204F.320 320 201F.320 320 202F.320 320 205F.320
Qualitative Filter Papers
• Extremely pure filter paper made from almost 100%
alpha cotton cellulose.
• Ash content approx. 0.06%.

Grade Retention [µm] Weight [g/m2] Thickness [mm] Filtration speed [sec.]*
204 12-15 80 0.16 10 (fast)
201 8-12 80 0.16 20 (medium/fast)
202 5-8 87 0.16 50 (medium)
205 2-3 80 0.14 180 (slow)
Specifications
*According to DIN 53137
Plain circles
Pleated
Packing: 100 pcs. pr. box
Packing: 100 pcs. pr. box
QUALITATIVE FILTER PAPERS
28
Grade 441F Grade 442F Grade 440F Grade 444F
Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No.
110 441F.110 110 442F.110 110 440F.110 110 444F.110
125 441F.125 125 442F.125 125 440F.125 125 444F.125
150 441F.150 150 442F.150 150 440F.150 150 444F.150
185 441F.185 185 442F.185 185 440F.185 185 444F.185
240 441F.240 240 442F.240 240 440F.240 240 444F.240
320 441F.320 320 442F.320 320 440F.320 320 444F.320
Grade 441 Grade 442 Grade 440 Grade 444
Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No. Diam. [mm] Cat. No.
55 441.055 55 442.055 55 440.055 55 444.055
70 441.070 70 442.070 70 440.070 70 444.070